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198103120000
28180

03/12/1981
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 127

198103120000
00180

03/12/1981
08:24:05 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CENTRAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

39 842 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:407 Pg:519
Instr
#:19801112000
128870

198103130000
28970

03/13/1981
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 869

198103130000
28960

03/13/1981
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

39 870

198103190000
30790

03/19/1981
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 932

198103260000
32940

03/26/1981
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

40 22

198103260000
33010

03/26/1981
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

40 21

198103260000
33320

03/26/1981
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

40 23

198103260000
33330

03/26/1981
12:00:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

40 24


