Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Date Recorded= 1981/03; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198103120000 28180	03/12/1981 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	127				
198103120000 00180	03/12/1981 08:24:05 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CENTRAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	39	842			Bk Type:MORT Bk:407 Pg:519 Instr #:19801112000 128870	
198103130000 28970	03/13/1981 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	869				
198103130000 28960	03/13/1981 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	39	870				
198103190000 30790	03/19/1981 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	932				
198103260000 32940	03/26/1981 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	40	22				
198103260000 33010	03/26/1981 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	40	21				
198103260000 33320	03/26/1981 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	40	23				
198103260000 33330	03/26/1981 12:00:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	40	24				